
NOTICE 

-HAR 

For H. S. 1st Year Students 

In spite of repeated notice, some of the students of H. S. 1st 

Year during the session 2023-24 have not yet submitted the H. S. 

Registration Forms to the College office. They are hereby directed 

again to submit the same latest by 12/12/2023 up to 3.00 pm. 

positively; otherwise, they shall not be able to fill up the 1st Year 

examination forms and the College shall not be held responsible for 

their cases. 

ESTD 1935 

Date:- 11/12/2023 

List of the Students enclosed herewith the notice. 

Vice-Principal, 
G. C. College, Silchar-4 

Wce Prtctpal 
G.C.College, Silchr! 



SL. NO. 

2 

3 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 
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15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

|SUBHAJIT SUTRADHAR 

MRINMOY PAUL 

SNEHA DEBNATH 
MEGHA RANI PAUL 
MICHAEL GANGMEI 

MUSTAK ALOM LASKAR 
|ANSHU BARMAN 

MAHIRA SHIRIN BARBHUIYA 
SIDDHARTHA PAUL 
NOJIHAM REANG 

SUBHAM DUTTA 
DIPAK DAS 
SURAJ DAS 

NAME 

ROHIT ROY 
SAHRAN HAIDAR LASKAR 

SUPRIYA GOALA 

|JOY BARBHUIYA 

TANAY PAUL 

NEHA DAS 

SARBAJOYA DAS 

GENDER 

GURU 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 
MALE 

|MALE 
MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

ARAN 

ESTO 1935 
SIL CH9 

C 

STREAM 
|ARTS 

|COMMERCE 

|ARTS 
ARTS 

|ARTS 
SCIENCE 

ARTS 

ARTS 

COMMERCE 
ARTS 

COMMERCE 

ARTS 

COMMERCE 
ARTS 
COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

MOBILE NO 

9101931002 

7002211457 

9394441817 

7002532959 

9366180104 

7099824477 

8812928194 

9395870392 

9395651396 
9395177849 

6900140268 

9707564312 

8822898900 
9864229806 

8473912768 

6001432915 

9101313722 

9957092542 

6900123344 
9435328999 

Viee- Principal, 
G. C. College,Silchar 
Wce Pri 

G.C.Colleg lchar7 
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