NOTICE

For H. S. 1st Year Students

Date:- 11/12/2023

In spite of repeated notice, some of the students of H. S. 1st Year during the session 2023-24 have not yet submitted the H. S. Registration Forms to the College office. They are hereby directed again to submit the same latest by 12/12/2023 up to 3.00 pm. positively; otherwise, they shall not be able to fill up the 1st Year examination forms and the College shall not be held responsible for their cases.

List of the Students enclosed herewith the notice.

Vice-Principal, G. C. College, Silchar-4

Jope Dup

Vice Principal

G.C.College, Silchar

SL. NO.	NAME	GENDER	STREAM	MOBILE NO
1	SUBHAJIT SUTRADHAR	MALE	ARTS	9101931002
2	MRINMOY PAUL	MALE	COMMERCE	7002211457
3	SNEHA DEBNATH	FEMALE	ARTS	9394441817
4	MEGHA RANI PAUL	FEMALE	ARTS	7002532959
5	MICHAEL GANGMEI	MALE	ARTS	9366180104
6	MUSTAK ALOM LASKAR	MALE	SCIENCE	7099824477
7	ANSHU BARMAN	FEMALE	ARTS	8812928194
8	MAHIRA SHIRIN BARBHUIYA	FEMALE	ARTS	9395870392
9	SIDDHARTHA PAUL	MALE	COMMERCE	9395651396
10	NOJIHAM REANG	MALE	ARTS	9395177849
11	SUBHAM DUTTA	MALE	COMMERCE	6900140268
12	DIPAK DAS	MALE	ARTS	9707564312
13	SURAJ DAS	MALE	COMMERCE	8822898900
14	ROHIT ROY	MALE	ARTS	9864229806
15	SAHRAN HAIDAR LASKAR	MALE	COMMERCE	8473912768
16	SUPRIYA GOALA	FEMALE	COMMERCE	6001432915
17	JOY BARBHUIYA	MALE	ARTS	9101313722
18	TANAY PAUL	MALE	ARTS	9957092542
19	NEHA DAS	FEMALE	ARTS	6900123344
20	SARBAJOYA DAS	FEMALE	ARTS	9435328999



Gape Lope Vice-Principal,

G. C. College,Silchar

Vice Principal
G.C.College, Silchar